
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No.  
784 
792 
688 
932 
770 
564 
439 
331 
459 
773 
795 
393 
475 
188 
908 
136 

1182 
68 

469 
442 
896 
542 
182 
645 
930 
808 

Name  
Wille Måhnsson 
Dennis Berg Stene 
Felix Takkunen 
Alwin Cederlund 
William Norlén 
Wille Mörnwall 
Albin Forsell 
Anton Gunnarsson 
William Ekenberg 
Jesper Baksetersveen 
Casper Svahn 
Neo Hallgren 
Wilgot Örberg 
Seth Fjelldal 
Theo Håkansson 
Agnes Werkander 
Julius Aasvangen 
Melwin Mannervik 
Wiggo Ekenberg Walter 
Max Mozzi 
Jonas Bohlin 
Viggo Hellström 
Leo Forsell 
Wilmer Jansson 
Viggo Lindekrantz 
Bastian Svensson 

Klubb  
Varbergs MK 
NMK Gardermoen 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Vissefjärda CK 
Uppsala MK 
Vimmerby MS 
Arlanda MC 
Huskvarna MK 
Sösdala MK 
NMK krabyskogen 
Örebro MK 
Sösdala MK 
Hörby MCK 
Lima MS 
Veinge MCK 
Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 
Eidskog mx 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Sösdala MK 
Arena Motorklubb 
SMK Södermanland 
Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 
Arlanda MC 
Hökensås MCK 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Landskrona MK 

Make  
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 

Husqvarna 
GasGas 
Fantic 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Total Tm  
18:29.481 
18:30.189 
18:45.531 
18:49.939 
18:55.093 
19:10.206 
19:11.995 
19:14.858 
19:18.295 
19:26.719 
19:30.963 
19:38.351 
19:40.760 
19:41.939 
19:44.131 
19:45.158 
19:51.252 
19:52.069 
19:57.656 
19:58.915 
20:04.198 
20:04.199 
20:11.763 
20:13.187 
20:48.955 
3:09.695 

Best Tm  
2:10.584 
2:12.434 
2:13.230 
2:12.322 
2:15.229 
2:17.736 
2:17.744 
2:16.187 
2:14.299 
2:16.809 
2:17.072 
2:19.272 
2:20.005 
2:21.380 
2:14.822 
2:20.348 
2:21.227 
2:22.095 
2:21.757 
2:18.421 
2:15.409 
2:21.654 
2:24.793 
2:18.541 
2:25.455 
2:29.558 

Team/Sponsor  

DT101 Motoschool 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Forsell Motor Racing Team 

Team 773 

Team Keva Motor AB 

Team ATV Racing 

Forsell Motor Racing Team 

Team Karlströmsmotor 

Forsell Motor Racing Team 

Points  
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.708 

Avg. Speed 

44,129 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.584 

Best Speed 

46,866 

Best Lap by 

784 - Wille Måhnsson 

Printed: 2024-03-30 11:36:45 

SMK Kristianstad 

www.mxsm.nu 

Tidtagare: Rickard N /  Mikael N 

ANSLAGEN TID: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MK-Jamke 

SM Kval Kung av Sand 
Lördag Inbjudan MX125 U17 - MX2 U17 

B-Final 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:15:11 

Ripabanan 1,700 km 

2024-03-30 11:15 


